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U-21 Championship
2016/17 3rd round, Match #17

Friday, 06.08.2016, 17:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 35°C. Spectators: 30

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Levchenko Ihor
16 Yarmash Grygoriy (C)
5 Tkachuk Yevhenii
14 Shershen Mykhailo
6 Kravchenko Vadym
7 Bielousov Denys
8 Korol Ivan
10 Matvieienko Eduard
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
4 Mykhailovskyi Illia
9 Bezborodko Denys

Substitutes
12 Ovsiannik Kyrylo
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
11 Yemets Vladyslav
3 Maiboroda Serhii
17 Terzi Yevhenii
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

12 Lobodrov Bohdan
17 Shchetinin Vladyslav
19 Kalitov Oleksandr
22 Gadrani Giorgi
9 Norenkov Denis
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
7 Medved Oleksandr
10 Popov Mykhailo
5 Tsokan Viacheslav
4 Musolitin Mykola
18 Silvio

Substitutes
71 Tiurin Ivan
14 Matheus
13 Chernyshov Oleksii
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
20 Tumanian Arkadii
21 Zakharchenko Yaroslav
15 Kliuchyk Semen

Coach
Nizhehorodov Oleksandr

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 3rd round, Match #17
Friday, 06.08.2016, 17:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 35°C. Spectators: 30

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
5 Tkachuk Yevhenii

13 Zaimenko Volodymyr 10'

18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro 44'

46' 9 Norenkov Denis
13 Chernyshov Oleksii

46' 4 Musolitin Mykola
14 Matheus

9 Bezborodko Denys
3 Maiboroda Serhii 46'

50' 7 Medved Oleksandr
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro

8 Korol Ivan
11 Yemets Vladyslav 55'

68' 10 Popov Mykhailo
21 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

76' 8 Khameliuk Vladyslav

80' 5 Tsokan Viacheslav

4 Mykhailovskyi Illia 83'

18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
17 Terzi Yevhenii 86'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


